TATNEFT PJSC

ISIN: US8766292051 WKN: A2ABSO0 Asset Class: Stock

2022/03/03 08:00:00
Price

2.35usD
Difference E)0.00%(0.00)

Company

Contact Details

TATNEFT PJSC Tel: +7 495 980 5226

-- Fax: +7 495 980 5227
Lenin St., Almetyevsk 75 Web: http://www.tatneft.ru
423400 Tatarstan E-mail: info@tatneft.net

Chart
not available

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2022

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets

Common stock capital

Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company

Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities

Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

66.43%
50.53%

2022
21.26%

2020

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

63.13%
58.41%

2021
22.71%

2020

66.13%
51.22%

2020
25.11%
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TATNEFT PJSC

ISIN: US8766292051 WKN: A2ABSO0 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2022 2021 2020
Turnover - - -

Net income -
EBIT 3,782,631,800 2,586,155,500 1,382,508,200
Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee 319,964

Board of Directors Members of Management Board
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