TATNEFT PJSC

ISIN: US8766292051 WKN: A2ABS0 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2022/03/03 08:00:00

Price 2.35 USD

Difference 20.00%(0.00)

Contact Details

Chart not available

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2022	202	21	20	20
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and ed	uity Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-	-		-	
Common stock capital		-	-		-
Fixed assets	-	-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-	-		-
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-	-		-
Other assets	-	-		-	
Current liabilities		-	-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-	-		-
Different income		-	-		-
Other liabilities		-	-		-
Total assets	-		-	-	-

Balance notes

	2022	2021	2020
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	66.43%	63.13%	66.13%
Debt-equity ratio	50.53%	58.41%	51.22%

Others

	2022	2021	2020
Tax Expense Rate	21.26%	22.71%	25.11%

TATNEFT PJSC

ISIN: US8766292051 WKN: A2ABS0 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2022	2021	2020
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	3,782,631,800	2,586,155,500	1,382,508,200
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	-	319,964

Board of Directors	Members of Management Board
--------------------	-----------------------------